
Tram Favourites

Filled Rolls

Hot Drinks Menu

Pipers Crisps £1.20£2.40

Jacket Potato

Menu
Ask for our Gluten Free and Vegan Menu | All items subject to availability

Toasted Tramwiches

With Butter & Salad

£4Sausage Cob
£3Bacon Cob

Steak / Chicken & Mushroom £3.80Pie

Follow us on
all social platforms

@Crichtramway

Mash Potato £1.60

£1.60Baked Beans

Mushy Peas £1.60

Gravy £1

£5.50Sandwich Meal Deal

Ham, Grated Cheese or Jam Sandwich
Pom Bears or Mini Cheddars
Fruit Shoot or Bottle of Water

£2.90Sausage Roll

£5Soup, Roll & Butter

£2.90Cheese & Onion Slice

£63 Fillings

1 Filling £5
2 Fillings £5.50

Fillings to choose from:

Cheese

Jacket Potato
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

£1
£2
£2

£5
Baked Beans
Mature Grated Cheese
Coleslaw
Beetroot
Tuna Mayonnaise 
Chilli Con Carne

Ham Tuna
Sliced Tomato
Sliced White Onion

Branston Pickle
Kentish Cider Chutney

Please see today’s choices in the
Fridge, by the café entrance.

Served 10-11:30am

Served 12-2:30pm

Cakes & Biscuits

£2.80Wakebridge Takeaway Wrapped
Cake Selection

£3.50Victoria Park Cake Selection
£4.50The Great Exhibition Hall Specialty

Cakes

Please see today’s selection

Rocky Road 
Viennese Fingers
Eccles Cakes 

Oatie Flapjack
Millionaire Shortbread
Farmhouse Slice

Americano
Latte
Cappucino
Flat White
Hot Chocolate
   (Marshmallows & cream)
Pot of Tea for One
Pot of Tea for Two
Fruit/Herbal Tea

Cold Drinks & Snacks

Fizzy Bottled Drinks £2.50
Fruit Shoot £2

Flavoured Water £2
£1.60Still Mineral Water

£2.80
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.20
£3.90

£2
£3.40


