

Menu

Ask for our Gluten Free and Vegan Menu | All items subject to availability

Tram Favourites

Served 10-11:30am				
Sausage Cob Bacon Cob	£4 £3			
Served 12-2:30pm				
Soup, Roll & Butter	£5			
Sausage Roll	£2.90			
Cheese & Onion Slice	£2.90			
Pie Steak / Chicken & Mushroom	£3.80			
Mash Potato	£1.60			
Baked Beans	£1.60			
Mushy Peas	£1.60			
Gravy	£1			
Sandwich Meal Deal	£5.50			
Ham, Grated Cheese or Jam Sandwich				

Pom Bears or Mini Cheddars Fruit Shoot or Bottle of Water



Filled Rolls

Please see today's choices in the Fridge, by the café entrance.



Hot Drinks Menu

Americano	£2.80
Latte	£3.00
Cappucino	£3.00
Flat White	£3.00
Hot Chocolate	£3.20
(Marshmallows & cream)	£3.90
Pot of Tea for One	£2
Pot of Tea for Two	£3.40
Fruit/Herbal Tea	£2.40

Jacket Potato

With Butter & Salad

Jacket Potato	£5
Baked Beans	£1.50
Mature Grated Cheese	£1.50
Coleslaw	£1.50
Beetroot	£1
🕽 Tuna Mayonnaise	£2
ر Chilli Con Carne	£2

Toasted Tramwiches

1 Filling		£5
2 Fillings		£5.50
3 Fillings		£6
J i iiii igs	_	20

Fillings to choose from:

Tuna Cheese Ham Branston Pickle Sliced Tomato

Sliced White Onion Kentish Cider Chutney

Cakes & Biscuits Please see today's selection

Victoria Park Cake Selection £3.50 The Great Exhibition Hall Specialty £4.50 Cakes

Wakebridge Takeaway Wrapped £2.80 Cake Selection

Rocky Road Oatie Flapjack

Viennese Fingers Millionaire Shortbread Eccles Cakes Farmhouse Slice



Fizzy Bottled Drinks	£2.50
Fruit Shoot	£2
Still Mineral Water	£1.60
Flavoured Water	£2
Pipers Crisps	£1.20

Follow us on all social platforms







@Crichtramway